Moulton Kittens Softball

2025 Schedule

Tues. Feb. 25 Schulenburg Home 6:00 pm
Thur/ Sat. Feb. 27/ Mar1 Schulenburg Tourn. Away TBA
Tues. March 4 Flatonia Home 6:00 pm
Th/ Sat March 6/8 El Campo JV Tourn Away TBA
Tues March 11 Weimar JV Away 4:00 pm
Th/ Sat March 13/ 15 Buda JV Tourn. Away TBA

Fri. March 14 Bloomington Away TBA
Tues. March 18 Ganado JV Away 4:30 pm
Fri. March 21 Louise Home 6:00 pm
Tues. March 25 Shiner JV Home 5:00 pm
Fri. March 28 Schulenburg Away 6:00 pm
Tues. April 1 Flatonia Away 6:00 pm
Fri. April 4 Weimar JV Home 6:00 pm
Tues. April 8 Bloomington Home 6:00 pm
Fri. April 11 Ganado JV Home 6:00 pm
Tues. April 15 Louise Away 6:00 pm
Thurs. April 17 Shiner JV Away 4:00 pm
Tues. April 22 IWA CC Home 5:00 pm
Sat. April 26 SA Saints (DH) Home 12:00 pm
Bi-District April 26 (Bye) State Semi Final May 23-24
Area May 2-3 1A State Championship May 31 in Austin
Reg. Semi May 9-10

Reg. Final May 16-17



